

ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No...../2015
CRLMP No. 8852/2015
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/12/2014
in CRLM No. 43744/2013 passed by the High Court of Punjab &
Haryana at Chandigarh)

BAL KRISHNA ALIAS BALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALWINDER SINGH DHILLON AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for condonation of delay in filing SLP and
condonation of delay in refiling SLP)

Date : 02/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) *

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned
counsel for the petitioner.

List the matter after two weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER

[PS: COUNSEL WHO APPEARED DID NOT GIVE APPEARANCE SLIP.]